PRODUCT

PACKING LIST OF THE RANGE

PACKING

LAUNDRY CARE

BARCODE

CARTON SIZES

(cm)

WEIGHT CARTON
(kg)

Judy Gel Multi-power120mL Soap

Judy Gel Multi-power 120mL Flower
Judy Gel Multi-power 120mL Lavender

Judy Gel Multi-power 2,6L Soap

Judy Gel Multi-power 2,6L Flower

Judy Gel Multi-power 2,6L Lavender
Judy Automatic Laundry 1L

Judy Automatic Laundry 3L

Judy Laundry 2L

Judy Laundry 4L

Judy Shampoo for carpets, fitted carpets
& upholstery 1L

12

12

12

6192002408619

6192002408602

6192002408732

6192002408558

6192002408541

6192002408664

6192002408411

6192002408329

6192002408152

6192002408039

6192002402204

16,0x14,0x 13,0
16,0x14,0x 13,0
16,0x14,0x 13,0

354 x18,4x35,8

354 x18,4x35,8

354 x18,4x35,8

34,5x24,0x 28,0
36,0 x29,0x 36,0

38,5x19,0x33,0

36,0 x 25,0 x 34,5

36,0 x24,0x 35,0

1,577

1,577
1,577
17,61

17,61
17,61

14,24
19,865
12,93

17,31

19,83



