



PACKING LIST OF THE RANGE LAUNDRY CARE

PRODUCT	PACKING	BARCODE	CARTON SIZES (cm)	WEIGHT CARTON (kg)
Judy Gel Multi-power 120mL Soap	12	6192002408619	16,0 x 14,0 x 13,0	1,577
Judy Gel Multi-power 120mL Flower	12	6192002408602	16,0 x 14,0 x 13,0	1,577
Judy Gel Multi-power 120mL Lavender	12	6192002408732	16,0 x 14,0 x 13,0	1,577
Judy Gel Multi-power 2,6L Soap	4	6192002408558	35,4 x 18,4 x 35,8	17,61
Judy Gel Multi-power 2,6L Flower	4	6192002408541	35,4 x 18,4 x 35,8	17,61
Judy Gel Multi-power 2,6L Lavender	4	6192002408664	35,4 x 18,4 x 35,8	17,61
Judy Automatic Laundry 1L	12	6192002408411	34,5 x 24,0 x 28,0	14,24
Judy Automatic Laundry 3L	6	6192002408329	36,0 x 29,0 x 36,0	19,865
Judy Laundry 2L	6	6192002408152	38,5 x 19,0 x 33,0	12,93
Judy Laundry 4L	4	6192002408039	36,0 x 25,0 x 34,5	17,31
Judy Shampoo for carpets, fitted carpets & upholstery 1L	6	6192002402204	36,0 x 24,0 x 35,0	19,83